
 

 
Massachusetts COVID-19 Infection Control Hub 

CONTINUATION PHASE – COHORT SCHEDULE AND TEAM 
 

Mass Senior Care Association is pleased to announce that we will be continuing our interactive and collaborative community of 

practice for nursing facilities to advance improvements in COVID-19 preparedness, safety and infection control. The Continuation 

Phase of the AHRQ ECHO National Nursing Home COVID-19 Action Network, will begin the week of May 17 and conclude the 

week of August 23. Each Cohort will have 8 one-hour sessions offered biweekly with an optional 30-minutes to extend the session 

for facilities that would like a deeper understanding of the QI topic. 
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Schedule 

 
 

Biweekly  
Session Dates 

IHI Coach Facilitator MSCA Staff 
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Thursdays at 
10:30 am – 11:30 am 

 
Register Here 

 
Thursdays 

May 20 
June 3, 17 

July 1, 15, 29 
August 12, 26 

 

Martha Hayward, IHI 
 

mhayward2@comcast.net 

Karen Petruccelli, Legacy Lifecare 
 

kpetruccelli@legacylifecare.org 

Helen Magliozzi 
 

HMagliozzi@maseniorcare.org 
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Thursdays at 
1:30 pm – 2:30 pm 

 
Register Here 

 
Thursdays 

May 20 
June 3, 17 

July 1, 15, 29 
August 12, 26 

 

Martha Hayward, IHI 
 

mhayward2@comcast.net 

Bill Bogdanovich,  
Broad Reach Health Care 

 
BillBogdanovich@BroadReachHealth.org 

Tara Gregorio 
 

TGregorio@maseniorcare.org 
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Fridays at 
9:30 am – 10:30 am 

 
Register Here 

 
Fridays 
May 21 

June 4, 18 
July 2, 16, 30 
August 13, 27 

Martha Hayward, IHI 
 

mhayward2@comcast.net 

Bill Graves, 
South Cove Manor at Quincy Point 

 
bill.graves@southcovemanor.org 

 
Jennifer Chen, 

 Ann Marie Antolini 
 

JChen@maseniorcare.org 
AAntolini@maseniorcare.org 
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